

STATE OF HAWAII  
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX COLLECTIONS - MAY 2024

|                              | ALL DISTRICTS |             | CUMULATIVE TOTALS |               |
|------------------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------|---------------|
|                              | MAY 2024      | MAY 2023    | 2023-2024         | 2022-2023     |
| Retailing                    | 155,756,658   | 159,461,419 | 1,759,168,930     | 1,745,495,072 |
| Services                     | 70,198,141    | 64,014,662  | 772,478,521       | 742,244,209   |
| Contracting                  | 46,078,281    | 37,760,596  | 463,315,696       | 412,689,749   |
| Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc. | 1,504,607     | 1,723,626   | 17,250,640        | 20,579,182    |
| Interest & All Others        | 13,979,264    | 12,934,693  | 165,029,164       | 154,482,729   |
| Commissions                  | 4,726,560     | 4,211,563   | 52,334,242        | 56,061,100    |
| Hotel Rentals                | 22,258,847    | 24,694,803  | 282,428,257       | 294,266,424   |
| All Other Rentals            | 28,903,203    | 28,207,423  | 370,139,114       | 363,581,343   |
| Use (4%)                     | 3,616,683     | 3,787,034   | 44,692,759        | 44,137,208    |
| SUB-TOTAL                    | 347,022,244   | 336,795,819 | 3,926,837,323     | 3,833,537,016 |
|                              |               |             |                   |               |
| Insurance Solicitors         | 62,662        | 56,196      | 1,020,072         | 841,018       |
| Producing                    | 142,998       | 111,756     | 1,836,179         | 1,829,943     |
| Manufacturing                | 180,979       | 198,014     | 2,090,535         | 2,225,015     |
| Wholesaling                  | 10,504,878    | 10,653,719  | 117,239,969       | 113,355,884   |
| Services (Wholesale)         | 423,497       | 1,794,713   | 5,864,374         | 7,338,328     |
| Use (1/2%)                   | 3,365,881     | 3,773,041   | 40,492,023        | 38,694,843    |
| SUB-TOTAL                    | 14,680,895    | 16,587,439  | 168,543,152       | 164,285,031   |
|                              |               |             |                   |               |
| ALLOCATED COLLECTIONS        | 361,703,139   | 353,383,258 | 4,095,380,475     | 3,997,822,047 |
|                              |               |             |                   |               |
| UNALLOCATED NET COLLECTIONS  | (2,318,819)   | 10,060,119  | 16,331,498        | 85,856,824    |
|                              |               |             |                   |               |
| GRAND TOTAL                  | 359,384,320   | 363,443,377 | 4,111,711,973     | 4,083,678,871 |

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE - MAY 2024

|                              | ALL DISTRICTS  |                | CUMULATIVE TOTALS |                 |
|------------------------------|----------------|----------------|-------------------|-----------------|
|                              | MAY 2024       | MAY 2023       | 2023-2024         | 2022-2023       |
| Retailing                    | 3,893,916,450  | 3,986,535,475  | 43,979,223,250    | 43,637,376,800  |
| Services                     | 1,754,953,525  | 1,600,366,550  | 19,311,963,025    | 18,556,105,225  |
| Contracting                  | 1,151,957,025  | 944,014,900    | 11,582,892,400    | 10,317,243,725  |
| Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc. | 37,615,175     | 43,090,650     | 431,266,000       | 514,479,550     |
| Interest & All Others        | 349,481,600    | 323,367,325    | 4,125,729,100     | 3,862,068,225   |
| Commissions                  | 118,164,000    | 105,289,075    | 1,308,356,050     | 1,401,527,500   |
| Hotel Rentals                | 556,471,175    | 617,370,075    | 7,060,706,425     | 7,356,660,600   |
| All Other Rentals            | 722,580,075    | 705,185,575    | 9,253,477,850     | 9,089,533,575   |
| Use (4%)                     | 90,417,075     | 94,675,850     | 1,117,318,975     | 1,103,430,200   |
| SUB-TOTAL                    | 8,675,556,100  | 8,419,895,475  | 98,170,933,075    | 95,838,425,400  |
|                              |                |                |                   |                 |
| Insurance Solicitors         | 41,774,667     | 37,464,000     | 680,048,000       | 560,678,667     |
| Producing                    | 28,599,600     | 22,351,200     | 367,235,800       | 365,988,600     |
| Manufacturing                | 36,195,800     | 39,602,800     | 418,107,000       | 445,003,000     |
| Wholesaling                  | 2,100,975,600  | 2,130,743,800  | 23,447,993,800    | 22,671,176,800  |
| Services (Wholesale)         | 84,699,400     | 358,942,600    | 1,172,874,800     | 1,467,665,600   |
| Use (1/2%)                   | 673,176,200    | 754,608,200    | 8,098,404,600     | 7,738,968,600   |
| SUB-TOTAL                    | 2,965,421,267  | 3,343,712,600  | 34,184,664,000    | 33,249,481,267  |
|                              |                |                |                   |                 |
| GRAND TOTAL                  | 11,640,977,367 | 11,763,608,075 | 132,355,597,075   | 129,087,906,667 |

NOTES:

1. This report is on cash basis accounting and may be distorted on a monthly basis, primarily due to cutoffs and out-of-period adjustments.
2. This report reflects the tax bases for only allocated collections. The base for the unallocated net collections cannot be determined due to differing tax rates which may be applicable.